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 34 32BARAGA TOWNSHIP L C  410004356  2 0 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  3

 91 90BARK RIVER  410004358  1-1 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  0

 5 6BESSEMER  410004359 -1-1 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  0

 11 12BRIMLEY  410004360 -1-2 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  5

 0 12CALUMET  610004361 -12-12 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  4

 70 76CHASSELL  410004363 -6-6 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17CHATHAM  410004364  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  8

 11 11CHOCOLAY TOWNSHIP  410004365  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  27

 26 22CRYSTAL FALLS  410004367  4-1 0 1 40745 UNITED STATES  0

 24 24DAFTER  410004368  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  6

 28 28ENGADINE NAUBINWAY  410004372  0-1 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  2

 26 27FORD RIVER  410004374 -1-2 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  5

 45 44GLADSTONE  410004376  1-1 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  1

 37 33GWINN  410004378  4 0 0 0 40745 UNITED STATES  1

 18 18HOUGHTON HANCOCK  410004380  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  4

 21 18ISHPEMING  410004382  3-1 0 0 40745 UNITED STATES  2

 27 28KEWEENAW LION CLUB  410004383 -1-1 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  3

 32 31LES CHENEAUX  410004388  1 0 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  2

 26 26MANISTIQUE  410004390  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  9

 29 29MARQUETTE  410004391  0-1 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7MENOMINEE  410004393  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  85

 27 27MUNISING  410004394  0-2 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  1

 53 49NEGAUNEE  410004395  4 0 0 0 40745 UNITED STATES  0

 0 9NEWBERRY  610004396 -9-9 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  29

 8 9OTTAWA L C  410004398 -1-1 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  4

 14 14PERKINS  410004399  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  5

 28 28PICKFORD  410004400  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  7

 34 37POWERS SPALDING  410004401 -3-3 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  3

 16 14RANGE  410004402  2 0 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  5

 19 21RAPID RIVER  410004403 -2-4 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  0

 27 26ROCK  410004405  1 0 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  1

 24 22RUDYARD  410004406  2-1 0 0 30745 UNITED STATES  0

 24 25ST IGNACE  410004407 -1-1 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  5

 22 23SAULT STE MARIE  410004408 -1-1 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  5

 12 15SKANDIA  410004410 -3-3 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  0

 72 73STEPHENSON  410004411 -1-2 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12TRENARY  410004412  0-1 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  1

 46 46VULCAN NORWAY LORETTO  410004414  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  3

 59 57WELLS  410004416  2 0 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  5
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 27 33DRUMMOND ISLAND  410030040 -6-9 0 0 30745 UNITED STATES  0

 16 15MANISTIQUE LAKES L C  410032164  1 0 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  4

 38 36SUGAR ISLAND L C  410036795  2 0 0 0 20745 UNITED STATES  2

 16 16KINROSS  410038130  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  22

 20 20CARNEY NADEAU  410038269  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  15

 21 23MOUNTAIN  410041777 -2-2 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  4

 28 28DELTA MENOMINEE COUNTY HEART OF THE NORTH  410082401  0 0 0 0 00745 UNITED STATES  4

 31 30Bay de Noc  410141466  1 0 0 0 10745 UNITED STATES  1

 25 23Marquette Arts & Music Wellness  410182219  2-1 0 0 30745 UNITED STATES  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  0  70  1,304 1,322  51 -18 48
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Club Status Changes for: District 10

DateClub Name Status

CancelledCALUMET 08-2025004361

Status QuoNEWBERRY 11-2025004396

CancelledNEWBERRY 12-2025004396

Good StandingMarquette Arts & Music Wellness 08-2025182219
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